  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2001
September, 2001 – Rev. 1
1 Publication Order Number:
BC846BDW1T1/D
BC846BDW1T1,
BC847BDW1T1 Series,
BC848BDW1T1 Series
Dual General Purpose

TJ, Tstg –55 to +150 °C
1. FR–5 = 1.0 x 0.75 x 0.062 in Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
BC846BDW1T1 SOT–363
SOT–363
CASE 419B
STYLE 1
3000 Units/Reel
DEVICE MARKING
BC847BDW1T1 SOT–363 3000 Units/Reel
BC847CDW1T1 SOT–363 3000 Units/Reel
BC848BDW1T1 SOT–363 3000 Units/Reel
1x
Q1
(1)(2)(3)
(4) (5) (6)
Q2
1
2 3
6 5 4
BC848CDW1T1 SOT–363 3000 Units/Reel
1x = Specific Device Code
x1 = B, F, G, K, L
BC846BDW1T1, BC847BDW1T1 Series, BC848BDW1T1 Series